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General Manager

’ +27 (0) 12 303 7420 | managern@ptabar.com | www pretonabar.coza
Steven House | 1st Floor | Brooklyn Bridge Office Park | 570 Fehrsen Street | Brookdyn | Pretonia | 01

From: Gcobisa Mahlutshana <GMahlutshana@judiciary.org.za>

Sent: Wednesday, October 11, 2023 3:20 PM

To: Stanley Maredi <SMaredi@judiciary.org.za>; Lesibana Makwela <LMakwela@judiciary.org.za>

Cc: Karabo Munene <KMunene@judiciary.org.za>; Tumelo Ledwaba <TLedwaba@judiciary.org.za>; Nakedi Mohale
<NMohale@judiciary.org.za>; Matthew Batista <MBatista@judiciary.org.za>; Raisibe Mabina <RMabina@judiciary.org.za>;
ppv@ppv.co.za; Cornelius Silaule <csilaule@judiciary.org.za>; motionspretoria@gmail.com; Etienne Cilliers
<manager@ptabar.com>; adele@lawcircle.co.za; Yvonnemo@raf.co.za; secretary@ptabar.co.za

Subject: TIC - Roll for 19 October 2023

Good afternoon

Kindly receive the TIC roll listing matters scheduled for hearing on 19 October 2023.

Regards
G Mahlutshana
012 315 7432

gmahlutshana@judiciary.org.za
manager@ptabar.com manager@ptabar.com
Afrovation




-,

IN THE HIGH COURT OF SOUTH AFRICA
(GAUTENG DIVISION PRETORIA)
(TRIALS / SPECIAL INTERLOCUTORY COURT ROLL)

19 OCTOBER 2023

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE MADAM JUSTICE (JANSE VAN NIEUWENHUIZEN J)

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

JUDGE’S SECRETARY: Stanley Maredi
CONTACT NUMBER: (012) 314 9001

EMAIL ADDRESS: SMaredi@judiciary.org.za

SIYEPHU-BUDAZA B OBON B VS RAF 18771/21
MAKGAKGA N P Vs RAF 69810/18
ZWANE P K + 2 OTHERS VS RAF 37648/15
ZULUNG VS RAF 1569/2016
NHLABATHIB E Vs RAF 9977/2019
NAIDOO S VS RAF 4133/2019
MUCHICHWA G Vs RAF 16847/20
LUTHULIP N \'A) RAF 91964/16
MNISIP F VS RAF 55684/17
MUPARADZI N VS RAF 42201/18
NGIXIZA \'A) RAF 65/2021
MOTAUNG M VS RAF 50329/20
BLAAUW F VS RAF 13405/19
RAMOROAAOBOMA VS RAF 5101/2019
MOHLAMME P M VS RAF 9351/2014
NDZIMANDE M V VS RAF 37013/19




17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

MATHEBULATE VS RAF 44368/12
NTETAND Vs RAF 84184/18
KWELE E VS RAF 17439/20
THOBANETS VS RAF 51016/17
MNTAMBO S A \'A) RAF 61710/20
NDABENIPT Vs RAF 26712/18
MAFILIKA V D VS RAF 63158/20
VISAGIES C VS RAF 66647/20
MOCUMINYANEKP A \'A) RAF 60601/15
MATHEBULA G E VS RAF 21223/21
VISSER G J VS RAF 60141/20
OLIVIERP G \'A) RAF 82156/17
KOBUER OBO N KJ VS RAF 3219/2019
MOPHATLHANE T VS RAF 9959/2019
MBONANE M S VS RAF 57700/20
NDLOVU M VS RAF 38638/11
PHENYANE M P VS RAF 26721/13
MASSEY E A \'A) RAF 33562/21
VAN SCHALKWYK J A OBO A (ESTATE LATE) VS RAF 84193/16
DIKOBEDNOBOOL VS RAF 59013/19
MATLALAD P Vs RAF 5312/2019




10.

11.

12,

13.

14.

15.

16.

IN THE HIGH COURT OF SOUTH AFRICA

(GAUTENG DIVISION PRETORIA)

(TRIALS / SPECIAL INTERLOCUTORY COURT ROLL)

19 OCTOBER 2023

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE MADAM JUSTICE (LESO A J)

JUDGE’S SECRETARY: Lesibana Makwela
CONTACT NUMBER: (012) 315 7467
EMAIL ADDRESS: LMakwela@judiciary.org.za

ENSLIN R OBO MINORS VS RAF 13488/20
PIERAJ Vs RAF 2267/2019
SETLHARE M B VS RAF 19291/17
KGAPOLAM G VS RAF 3564/2020
MUKWAI E \'A) RAF 10790/22
MASHOKO K S VS RAF 4654/2022
NDABAN M VS RAF 26640/17
APHANE M G \'A) RAF 79854/15
MPHUTHIE N Vs MEC - HEALTH: GAUTENG 46760/20
MASWANGANYI M G VS RAF 12280/21
MORAJANE N P VS RAF 564/2011
SELAULANEBT VS RAF 42655/17
MOSOA N | VS RAF 79815/16
SINDANE J B VS RAF 11380/18
MALOPEDIOBOTT VS RAF 3353/2020
ARISEN M VS RAF 67167/18




17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

FORDP A VS RAF 21435/19
MATLOU L Vs RAF 10994/19
SEROMOLEA M VS RAF 93386/16
MOROTOLOJ VS RAF 22402/20
NKOANA P Vs RAF 8064/2022
COMBRINCKE M Vs RAF 92560/19
KHOZA M C VS RAF 77332/19
MOKOENA S C VS RAF 71801/19
LUNGUT VS RAF B904/23
ROLENYATHI F W VS RAF 17899/22
SIHLABELA S VS RAF 61402/20
MAILANET M Vs RAF 52738/21
VAN WYK D OBO MINOR VS RAF 48031/20
NDWALAZAT VS RAF 7248/2021
NDAYI G \'A) RAF 59780/18
DLAMININT VS RAF 8727/2019
MOLAPISHIP T VS RAF 26858/18
PELOELES M VS RAF 83028/17
MZIMA L Vs RAF 80901/18
MOLAMO P W VS RAF 43797/19
MABULIT V \'A) RAF 74542/19
MOGOFE M J VS RAF 64616/19
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